

414 Fourth Avenue West, Hendersonville, NC 28739-4261

Mark R. Garrett, Superintendent

Board of Public Education
Blair Craven, Chairperson
Amy Lynn Holt, Vice Chairperson
Robert Bridges
Dot Case
Stacey Caskey
Jay Egolf
Kathy Revis

HENDERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS RFP # 2022-10 – Dukane CareHawk Intercom System

Henderson County Public Schools is requesting bids from qualified vendors to replace existing Dukane Starcall Intercom Systems with Dukane CareHawk Intercom Systems at three locations within the district.

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference: 10:00 AM – Tuesday, November 1, 2022

Location: East Henderson High School

151 Eagle Pride Drive East Flat Rock, NC 28726

Bid Due Date: 2:00 PM - Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Mail or Delivery Location: Henderson County Public Schools Administration Building

414 Fourth Avenue West Hendersonville, NC 28739

Attn: Purchasing

Bids will not be accepted for any reason after the official date and time referenced above.

Copies of the RFP may be obtained by sending an email request to:

Joni Huchzermeier
Purchasing Agent

(828) 697-4733, Ext: 2232

Email: jdhuchzermeier@hcpsnc.org

Henderson County Public Schools encourages participation by small, minority, disable, and woman-owned business.

Henderson County Public Schools reserves the right to reject any and or all bids for sound documented reasons.